
Fullbrook Local Academy Committee Meeting Dates 2022-2023
Local Governing Body

Fullbrook 6 Monday 3rd October 2022

7:00pm Tuesday 17th January 2023

Wednesday 29th March 2023

Thursday 6th July 2023

Curriculum and Progress

Meeting Room Thursday 24th November 2022 (SEND)

8:00am Thursday 23rd February 2023

Thursday 18 May 2023

Culture and Safeguarding

Meeting Room Tuesday 1st November 2022

8:00am Tuesday 10th January  2023 (Equalities)

Tuesday 14th March 2023

Tuesday 20th June 2023

Meeting Room Tuesday 15th November 2022

7:00pm (unless otherwise arranged) Wednesday 22nd March 2023

Wednesday 22nd May 2023 (Budget Approval)

Pay

6:00pm Thursday 15th November 2022

Admissions

8:00am Thursday 12th January 2023


